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Lampa podtogowa SHADI 03717/01/30

- Lucide

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢ klosza
Glebokos¢

Materiat

Kolor podstawowy
Trzonek

Moc zaréwki
Napiecie zasilania
llos¢ zaréwek
Kompatybilna z LED
Zrédto $wiatta w komplecie

Klasa szczelnosci

Lampa podtogowa SHADI 03717/01/30 - Lucide

532,00 zt

5 do 14 dni roboczych
03717/01/30
5411212030856
Lucide

160 cm

23 cm

20 cm

45 cm

Metal

Czarny

E27

60w

230V

1

Tak

Nie

IP20
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